APPENDIX 1

FULL COST RECOVERY PROPOSED FEES 2019/20

Type of Llcence e

“New
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" New
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Renewal
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Renewal
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Renewal
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Renewal
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Gyear

Selting Animals
Home Boarding
DogDaycare
Animal Boarding
Breeding Dogs

Dangerous Wild Animals

Exhibiting Animals
Hiring Horses
Operating a Zoo

£248.80
£233.00
£233.00
£264.50
£264.50
£247.00

£280.20

£341.40

£342.90
£327.10
£327.10
£374.30
£358.60

. £405.80

£441.50

£452.70
£436.90

£541.70

£657.60|

E193.70
£193.70
£193.70
£209.40
£209.40
£184.10

£235.20
£231.30

£289.60
£289.60
£289.60
£321.10
_£305.40
£254.40

£375.40
£332.50

£376.00
£385.60
£385.60
£432.80
£391.70

£376.00
£493.20
£465.10

£566.30

£667.60

£802.00

Variation of Licence
Appeals against rating

Re-inspection

. 8130

£117.20
£62.90




