## APPENDIX 1

FULL COST RECOVERY PROPOSED FEES 2019/20

Type of Licence	New	New	New	100 (100) 100 (100)	Diagram.	BOLES SON	ed e Kazartean	a da aleda i	And a series of	
Type or defice	1 year	2 year	3 year	New 4 year	1year	Renewal 2 year	kenewai 3 year	4 year	Kenewai 5 year	Kenewai 6 year
Selling Animals	£248.80	£342.90	40.00		£193.70	£289.60	£376.00			
Home Boarding	£233.00	£327.10			£193.70	£289.60	£385.60			
Dog Daycare	£233.00	£327.10			£193.70	£289.60	£385.60			
Animal Boarding	£264.50	£374.30			£209.40	£321.10	£432.80			
Breeding Dogs	£264.50	£358.60	£452.70		£209.40	£305.40	£391.70			
Dangerous Wild Animals	£247.00				£184.10	£254.40				
Exhibiting Animals			£436.90		* . *	}	£376.00			,
Hiring Horses	£280.20	£405.80			£225.20	£375.40	£493.20	]		
Operating a Zoo	£341.40	£441.50	£541.70	£657.60	£231.30	£332.50	£465.10	£566.30	£667.60	£802.00
Variation of Licence	£31.50				H	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			7, 10	
Appeals against rating	£117.20						100			
Re-inspection	£62.90									